
 

PHILOSOPHY MEETS 2017 
COGNITIVE SCIENCE     

RESEARCH COLLOQUIUM                                       
Thursdays, 16-18h, Room GA 04/187 
Summer Semester 2017      

All RUB students and faculty members interested are cordially invited 
to the talks of the research colloquium. See www.rub.de/phil-lang for 
further information. 
Organization: Prof. Dr. Markus Werning, Dr. Matthias Unterhuber

   Thursday, April 20, 
2017

Introduction

Thursday–Saturday,  
April 27–29, 2017 
Room GA 04/187

Workshop Negation and Negativity in Natural Language 
(Organizers: Viviana Haase, Markus Werning)

Thursday, May 4, 2017 Michael Schmitz (M.A.) 
(RUB) 

Theories of Grammaticalization and Lexicalization 

Thursday, May 11, 2017 Prof. Dr. Markus Werning 
(RUB)

The Interaction of Bayesian Pragmatics and Lexical 
Semantics in Linguistic Interpretation: Using Event-Related 
Potentials to Investigate Hearers’ Probabilistic Predictions

Thursday, May 18, 2017 
16.30–18.00 

Room GA 04/187

Karolina Prochownik (M.A.) 
(Jagiellonian University, 
Kraków)

Do People with Legal Background Dually Process? The 
Role of Causation, Intentionality and Pragmatic Linguistic 
Considerations in Judgments of Criminal Responsibility

Thursday, May 25, 2017 — — (Holiday: Ascension Day)

Thursday, June 1, 2017 — — (Cancelled to due to the Workshop Perception and Justified 
Belief)

Thursday, June 8, 2017 — — (Holiday: Pentecost)

Thursday, June 15, 2017 — — (Holiday: Corpus Christi)

Monday–Tuesday, 
June 19–20, 2017  
Room GA 04/187

Workshop Revising Formal Semantic and Pragmatic Theories from a Neurocognitive 
Perspective 
(Organizers: Maria Spychalska, Markus Werning)

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 
14–16pm 

Room GA 04/187

Dr. Matthias Unterhuber 
(RUB)

Two Types of Exceptions in Generics and Ceteris  
Paribus Laws

Thursday, June 29, 2017 Insa Lawler (M.A.) 
(U Duisburg-Essen)

How to Semantically Interpret Co-Speech Iconic Gestures - 
A Process Algebra Approach

Thursday, July 6, 2017 Robin Löhr (M.A.) 
(RUB)

Concepts and Stereotypes: What Does Psychology Have to 
Do with Concept Acquisition?

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 
18–20pm 

Room GA 04/187

Student Session with Jennifer Leighton (B.A.), Gulizar Tel (M.A.), and 
Anastasia Mikhailova (B.A.)

http://www.ruhr-uni-bochum.de/phil-lang/Negation.html

